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RACING

QUEENSLAND

Aquis Park Gold Coast Friday 3 April, 2020

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 AQUIS QTIS Two-Years-Old Handicap 15  Test Therock(Lisa Garrett) Jag 14 555 11 (EM)Blaine(Stephen Kirkwood) Emma Ljung 3 55.0
1100 metres QTIS: $100000 , Non QTIS: $35000 10:37AM Guthmann-Cthe 12 (EM)Grenache(Glen Petersen) Wayne 2 55.0
02  Clairvue Star(Chris Waller) Matthew 10 59.0 o _ Ster O'Connell

McGillivray 16  (EM)Vittorina(Chris Waller) Glen Colless 5 555

5 PETER GALLAGHER MEMORIAL BENCHMARK 72 Handicap

03 gggig)one”o”y & Maddysen Ms Alex Patis 1590 3 pR GLEN MCCABE MEMORIAL Maiden Plate 1100 metres $35000 12:50PM
1200 metres 27500 11:47AM .
04 Mishani Rebel(John Wallace) Nathan 2 58.5 _ * 01  Don't Leave Me Out(Marcus Ryan Plumb 12 62.0
Fazackerley 01 Barta Lines(Matt Boland) Allan Chau 10 58.5 Wilson)
05 Ruddock(Kris Lees) Andrew 8 57.0 02 Boomi's Buddy(Bob Mahon) Ms Brooke 8 58.5 03  Archer's Treasure(Michael Nolan) Nick Keal 4 59.5
Mallyon Ainsworth 04 Blue Comet(Noel Doyle) Jag 2 585
06 Funky Beat(Jackie Crompton) Glen Colless 9 56.0 03 Don't Look Now(Richie Josh Oliver 9 58.5 Guthmann-Che
07 Elka Eleven(Stephen Kirkwood) Emma Ljung 4 55.0 Stephenson) ster
08  Noble War(Les Kelly) Michael Cahill 7 55'0 04 Paddlepop(Shane Essery) Wayne 6 58.5 05 Jay Jay D'ar (NZ)(Chris Waller) Michael Cahill 8 58.0
09 Paredo(Toby & Trent Edmond Nozi Tomi s 55'0 O'Connell 06 Pay With Cash(Gillian Heinrich) Ryan Maloney 13 57.5
_are o(Toby & Tren ) monds) 0zl Tomizawa ) 05 Do The Mountain(Les Kelly) Ryan Maloney 4 57.5 08 ZAC ATTACK(Toby & Trent Matthew 7 56.5
10 Sizzlepel(Bryan & Daniel Guy) Guthmann-JCar?e 3 55.0 06 Endless River (NZ)(Chris Waller) Glen Colless 2 575 Edmonds) McGillivray
ster 07 Epplause(Toby & Trent Edmonds) Matthew 12 57.5 09 Gemelli(Trevor Whittington) Allan Chau 3 55.0
11 (EM)Pernell(Toby & Trent Ryan Maloney 6 57.0 o _ McGillivray 10 Happy Bubbles(Lisa Garrett) Ms Tennile 1 55.0
Edmonds) 08 I'm Callin' Dibs(Mark Currie) Ryan Plumb 11 57.5 Gray
09 No Harm Done(Noel Doyle) Minehiko 13 57.5 11  (EM)Alejandra(Glen Petersen) Wayne 5 55.0
2 CARAVAN INDUSTRY OF AUSTRALIA Maiden Plate Shimodaira O'Connell
1200 metres $27500 11:12AM 10 Racketeering(Lisa Sheppard) Ms Tennille 7 57.5 13 (EM)Nakanai(Mel Eggleston) Nathan 9 55.0
01 Harryup(Laurie Richardson) Ms Brooke 9 58.5 Gray Fazackerley
Ainsworth 11 Dench(Charlie Weston) Rikki Palmer 1 56.5 STUART JAMES MEMORIAL QTIS Three-Years-0ld Maiden
02 Juxtaposed(Michael Frappell) Kenji Yoshida 3 58.5 13 Out Fox'em(James Hepworth) Nathan 14 56.5 Handicap
03  Mishani Legend(Troy Pascoe) Nick Keal 10 58.5 Fazackerley 1400 metres QTIS: $39500 , Non QTIS: $12000  01:34PM
; 14 A S Ben Robi ] Tayl 55.5
04 Ronnie(Mel Eggleston) Nathan 8 58.5 unty Snow(Ben Robinson) ason favior 01  Marakopa (NZ)(Chris Waller) Ryan Maloney 7 60.0
Fazackerley 15 Gotthere(Michael Frappell) Keniji Yoshida 55.5 02 Ambitious Rival(Tracy Timbery) Matthew 12 59.0
06 Hickson(Ben Robinson) Minehiko 13 57.5 . Palmer '
Shimodaira DAVO'S CRANE HIRE BENCHMARK 72 Handicap
. 03 My Big Brother(Michael Nozi Tomizawa 15 59.0
07 Ruffin' It (NZ)(Richie Stephenson) ~ Jason Taylor 12 575 1100 metres $35000 12:22PM Hgmnﬁ’ings) (
08 The Chosen One(Neville Michael Cahill 7 575 01 Beau Arrow(Matthew John Dunn) Nick Keal 8 61.5 04  Top Ruler(Troy Pascoe) Nick Keal 8 59.0
McBurney) 03  Marmaris(Matthew Dunn) Michael Cahill 1 59.5 05 Joliette (NZ)(Chris Waller) Michael Cahil 4 585
09 Viking Clap(Matt Boland) Ms Skye 6 57.5 04 Maslow(Toby & Trent Edmonds) Ryan Maloney 7 58.5 06  Mahstar(Mark Palmer) Ms Brooke 13 58.5
Bogenhuber 05 Commanding Witness(Michael Nozi Tomizawa 6 57.5 Ainsworth '
10  Call Me Tilly(Gillian Heinrich) Luke Dittman 4 56.5 Costa) 07 Ragi Mac(Mark Currie) Ryan Plumb 11 58.5
11 Dotti Dear(Mark Currie) Matthew 1 56.5 06 Carry On Ringo(Paula Barron) Allan Chau 9 57.0 08  Memorial Day(Sharyn Chimside) ~ Ms Carly Frater 2 58.0
McGillivray 07 Longbottom(Kris Lees) Andrew 10 56.5 0 FavC Al(Diane Muroh o ° 57'5
12 Lunafreya(Alicia Willick) Matthew 2 56.5 Mallyon ay Conquers All(Diane Murphy) M"c"gitlt“ﬁ‘;vy :
Palmer 08 Ivy's Dream (NZ)(Melissa Kelly) Ms Carly Frater 5 55.0
; ) 10  Bellice(Nicole Luke Nathan 1 57.0
13 The Good The Bad (NZ)(Glen Emma Ljung 11 56.5 09  Shinstar(Marcus Wilson) Glen Colless 4 55.0 ( ) Fazackerley

Baker)
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Inside Information(Phyllis
Kalinowski)

Haleighozae(Garry Schwenke)

Motown Minx(Ben Robinson)
Lucky Senator(Jason Judge)

Starry Beauty(John Zielke)

Scott Galloway

Ms Laura
Cheshire

Jason Taylor

Rebecca
Goldsbury

Minehiko
Shimodaira

7 ROBINA PAVILLION Class 6 Handicap

1400 metres

01

03
04

05
07
08
09

10

11

Peppi La Few(Toby & Trent
Edmonds)

Jackpot Jay(Les Kelly)
Ecker Road(Bruce Hill)

Intrinsic(Kris Lees)

Abb Roy(Michael Hemmings)
The Equalizer(Marcus Wilson)
Pexbury Avenue(Ben Robinson)

Angela's Beauty(Bryan & Daniel
Guy)

Lovespeed Girl(Glen Petersen)

$50000

Matthew
McGillivray

Allan Chau

Matthew
Palmer

Scott Galloway
Nozi Tomizawa
Glen Colless

Minehiko
Shimodaira

Jason Taylor

Ms Skye
Bogenhuber

10

14

02
10

[es]

ua N DA~ O

11

9

8 VINCE FITZGIBBONS MEMORIAL QTIS Three-Years-Old
Handicap
1800 metres QTIS: $100000 , Non QTIS: $35000

01
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03

04

05

06

07

08
09
10
11

12
14

Class Of Royalty(John Zielke)
Don't Stop(Paul Nolan (Jnr))
Gotta Be First(Lynda Powell)

Zigallene (NZ)(Harold Norman)
Muleta(Kacy Fogden)

Beachbreak(Toby & Trent
Edmonds)

Red Bloom(Tony & Maddysen
Sears)

Mishani Secret (Mark Currie)
Star Centre(Kevin Kemp)
Think I'm Flying(Les Kelly)
Above The Sky(Rodney Hurley)

Qualify(Trevor Whittington)
(EM)Madame Tess(Jason Judge)

Luke Dittman
Josh Oliver

Ms Skye
Bogenhuber

Rikki Palmer

Jag
Guthmann-Che
ster

Michael Cahill

Matthew
McGillivray

Glen Colless
Allan Chau
Nozi Tomizawa

Andrew
Mallyon

Jason Taylor

Rebecca
Goldsbury
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57.0

56.0

55.5
55.0

55.0

:12PM
59.0

56.0
55.5

55.0
55.0
55.0
55.0

55.0

55.0

:47PM

59.0
57.5
57.0

57.0

56.5

55.0

55.0

55.0
55.0
55.0
55.0

55.0

9 TAB BENCHMARK 80 Handicap

1800 metres $50000
01 Happy Go Plucky(John Gilmore) Michael Cahill
02 Benfica Princess(Kelly Doughty) Nick Keal
03 Lota Creek Gold(Harold Norman) Ms Brooke
Ainsworth
04 Bernie's Tiger(Richie Stephenson) Jason Taylor
05 Kings Full (IRE)(Kacy Fogden) Ryan Maloney
06 High Degree(Robert G Smith) Josh Oliver
07 Royal Warfare(Matt Boland) Rikki Palmer
08 Holbrook (NZ)(Scott Morrisey) Allan Chau
09 Miss Shanti(Chris Waller) Matthew
McGillivray
10 La Pulga(Michael Costa) Jag
Guthmann-Che
ster
11 SAME OLD(Nicole Luke) Nathan
Fazackerley
13 Tempa Mental(Faye Hall) Ms Laura
Cheshire
10 AQUIS OPEN Handicap
1200 metres $65000
01  Bandipur(Kelly Purdy) Nick Keal
02  Spurcraft(Charlotte White) Jag
Guthmann-Che
ster
03 Freddie Fox Trot(Les Kelly) Luke Dittman
04 Manaya(Michael Costa) Matthew
McGillivray
05 Boom Chicka Boom(Les Kelly) Michael Cahill
06 Mishani El Lobo(Troy Pascoe) Nathan
Fazackerley
07 Grey Missile(Toby & Trent Ryan Maloney
Edmonds)
08 Removal(John Smerdon) Andrew
Mallyon
09 Boomwaa(Mark Currie) Emma Ljung
10 In His Stride(Rex Lipp) Scott Galloway
11 Bel Burgess(Glen Baker) Jason Taylor
12 Aqua Vite(Scott Morrisey) Allan Chau
13 Simply Splashing(Mark Currie) Glen Colless
14  Glenbawns Dutchess(Darryl Ms Laura
Knight) Cheshire
15 Miss Makepeace(Michael Rikki Palmer
Hemmings)

55.0 11 TAB BENCHMARK 72 Handicap

03:27PM
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04:07PM

14
12

13

16

15

11

60.5
60.0
59.0

58.0
58.0
56.0
55.0
55.0
55.0

55.0

55.0

55.0

61.0
60.0

58.0
57.5

56.5
56.5

56.0

55.5

55.0
55.0
55.0
55.0
55.0
55.0

55.0

1400 metres

01
03
04

06
08

09

10
12
13

15
17
18

19

20

$35000
Bold Warrior(Gary Doughty)
Mr Tickets(Donald Baker)

Great Keppell(Toby & Trent
Edmonds)

Nick Keal
Emma Ljung
Ryan Maloney

Fanx(Marcus Wilson) Ryan Plumb
Shijin(Scott Morrisey) Jarrod
Woodhouse

Yaba Dabl Doya(Kenneth Deacon) Ms Brooke
Ainsworth

Jarhead(Les Kelly) Michael Cahill
Mystic Mist(Harold Norman) Rikki Palmer
Indian Dreamer(Toby & Trent Matthew
Edmonds) McGillivray
Shackles(Trevor Whittington) Allan Chau
(EM)Commissioner(John Smerdon)  Jason Taylor
(EM)Sidetrip(Scott Morrisey) Beau-Dene
Appo

(EM)Magic Beans(John Zielke) Matthew
Palmer

(EM)Temujin's Rule(Michael Minehiko
Frappell) Shimodaira
(EM)Supergiant (NZ)(Michael Jag
Costa) Guthmann-Che
ster

04:42PM

22
8
14

13

12

19

16

11

61.5
60.0
58.5

58.0
57.0

57.0

56.5
56.0
55.5

55.0
56.0
55.5

55.0

55.0

55.0



Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




